Resultat Flaggtavligen, 6 juni 2021
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B-klass
Narmast hal
Hal 11

Marianne Kennbrant
Richard Grénlund
Thore Wiberg

Bill Bertilsson

Asa Lindstrom

Roland Sandin

Bjorn Ekholm

Joel Myrland

Annica Tjader-Axhamre
Stig Aspgren

Daniel Lantz

Solveig Waldner

Hans Liljeqvist

Lennart Jakobsson
Robin Lind

Helena Wahlgren Sjédin
Inga Landberg
Emmelie Géransson
Ulla Bergstréom Johansson
Anders Ohlsson

Leif Thim

Torben Sahlin
Claes-Hakan Sandberg
Ake Sundberg

Mikael Forsberg
Catarina Cina Gardell
Johan Fredriksson
Weine Andersson
Patrik Rosengren

Thore Wiberg

0,75 m

Avstand
21m
137 m
Tee
2,0m
2,63 m
3,95m
7,3m
18 m
100 m
Tee
Tee
50cm
2,5m
10m
10m
19m
29m
90 m
100 m
150 m
lcm
14 m
15m
103 m
146 m
229 m
10 cm
20m
220m



